

CONTENTS

ITEM	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION
1	1	PRO-SERIES FRONT BUMPER
2	1	SKID PLATE
3	2	LED LIGHT BRACKET
4	2	OEM BUMPER RETAINER
5	10	M8 BUTTON HEAD BOLT (BLACK ZINC)
6	2	M8 NYLOCK HEX NUT (BLACK ZINC)
7	12	M8 FLAT WASHER (BLACK ZINC)
8	8	M8 SERATED FLANGE HEX NUT (BLACK ZINC)
9	2	M12 HEX HEAD BOLT (BLACK ZINC)
10	2	M12 FLAT WASHER (BLACK ZINC)
11	2	M12 SPLIT LOCK WASHER (BLACK ZINC)
12	8	M10 FLAT WASHER (BLACK ZINC)
13	3	EDGE TRIM
1	1	ANGULAR BULL BAR
2	2	M8 HEX HEAD BOLT
3	2	M8 HEX NUT
4	4	M8 FLAT WASHER
5	2	M8 LOCK WASHER